
Y U M  C H A  G O O D S

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8:00

$8.00

$7.60

$6.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

齋餃 STEAMED VEGETARIAN DUMPLINGS (4 PCS.)

齋雲吞 VEGETARIAN WONTONS (4 PCS.)

齋春卷 VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (4 PCS.)

芋頭糕 PAN FRIED TARO CAKE (3PC)

椒鹽⾖腐 SALT AND PEPPER TOFU

羅漢齋腸粉 VEGETARIAN RICE ROLLS (ONLY FOR LUNCH)

⽩腸 PLAIN RICE ROLLS (ONLY FOR LUNCH)

涼拌⽊⽿ WOOD FUNGUS IN VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

涼拌⻘⽠ CUCUMBER IN VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

蒜蓉四季⾖ GARLIC ROUND BEANS

蒜蓉時菜 GARLIC SEASONAL VEGETABLES

S O U P

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

酸辣湯  VEGETARIAN HOT & SOUR SOUP

粟⽶⾖腐羹 TOFU & SWEET CORN SOUP

蘑菇粟⽶羹 MUSHROOMS & SWEET CORN SOUP

M A I N S

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$28.00

$28.00

$26.00

$22.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$28.00

齋⿇婆⾖腐 VEGETARIAN MA PO TOFU

甜酸⾖腐 SWEET & SOUR TOFU

紅燒⾖腐 BRAISED TOFU WITH SHIITAKE MUSHROOM 

燒汁茄⼦ VEGETARIAN SAUTEED EGGPLANT WITH CHINESE BROWN SAUCE

ON SIZZLING PLATE 

羅漢齋 LOW HONG CHAI

(VEGETABLE WITH MIXED FUNGAS AND GLASS NOODLES) 

什菜腰果 MIXED VEGETABLE & MUSHROOM WITH CASHEW

SERVED WITH A POTATO BASKET

蒜蓉時菜STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE WITH GALIC

菜炒飯 VEGETARIAN AMND EGG FRIED RICE

菜炒麵 VEGETARIAN CHOW MEIN

星洲炒⽶粉 VEGETARIAN SINGAPOREAN RICE NOODLES 

⾦银蒜蒸茄⼦ STEAMED EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC

S W E E T E S T  E N D I N G S

$8.00

$8.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

菠蘿包 BAKED  CUSTARD BUNS (3 PCS.)

雞尾包 BAKED COCONUT BUNS (3 PCS.)

雪⼭榴槤包  BAKED DURIAN BUNS (3 PCS.)

榴蓮酥  CRISPY DURAIN PUFFS (3PC)

冰雪榴蓮 DURIAN MOCHI BALLS (3PC)

紅⾖煎堆 SESAME BALLS WITH RED BEAN 

奶⿈包 STEAMED CUSTARD BUNS

⾖沙包 STEAMED RED BEAN BUNS 

蛋撻 EGG TARTS

葡式蛋撻 PORTUGUESE TARTS

VEGETARIAN

MENU

$8.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$13.00

$14.00

椰汁糕 COCONUT JELLY (3PC)

⾹蕉船 BANANA SPLIT WITH ICE CREAM

芒果布丁 MANGO PUDDING

巧克⼒新地 CHOCOLATE SUNDAE

雪糕糯⽶磁 (抹茶/巧克⼒) 

VANILLA ICE CREAM BALLS WITH GREEN

TEA POWDER OR CHOCOLATE POWDE

(4PCS)

炸雪糕 DEEP FRIED ICE-CREAM (4PCS)



M A I N S
 

$28.00

$34.00

$36.00

$30.00

$30.00

$34.00

$28.00

$32.00

$24.00

$22.00

$28.00

$20.00

⿂塊炒雜菜 STIR FRIED FISH FILLETS WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 

蝦球炒西蘭花 STIR FRIED KING PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI 

帶⼦腰果 STIR FRIED SCALLOPS WITH VEGETABLES AND CASHEW

NUTS 

鹽焗⼿撕雞 SHREDDED CHICKEN IN WU-MA SPICE (COLD DISH &

BONELESS)

孜然⽺⾁ STIR FRIED LAMB WITH CUMIN AND CHILLI 

鐵板中式⽜柳 SAUTEED BEEF WITH SWEET BROWN SAUCE ON

SIZZLING HOT PLATE 

鐵板沙爹⽜⾁ / 豬⾁/ 雞⾁STIR FRIED BEEF/ PORK/ CHICKEN WITH

TAIWANESE SATAY SAUCE

海鮮⾖腐煲 MIXED SEAFOOD AND TOFU CASSEROLE 

菜芙蓉 VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG 

蒜蓉炒时菜 SEASONAL VEGETABLE WITH GARLIC SAUCE 

荷塘⽉⾊ STIR FRIED CELERY, LOTUS ROOTS, BLACK FUNGUS, GINGKO

NUTS AND BEANS 

雞⾁ / ⽜⾁ / 豬⾁炒飯 CHICKEN/BEEF/PORK FRIED RICE 

Y U M  C H A  G O O D S

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.20

$6.00

$12.00

$12.00

豉汁排⻣ STEAMED PORK SPARERIBS 

鮮⽵⽜⾁丸 BEEF BALLS

芋頭糕 PAN FRIED TARO CAKE (3PC)

⽜⾁腸粉  BEEF RICE ROLLS (ONLY FOR LUNCH)

⽩腸 PLAIN RICE ROLLS (ONLY FOR LUNCH)

蒜蓉四季⾖ GARLIC ROUND BEANS

蒜蓉時菜 GARLIC SEASONAL VEGETABLES

S W E E T E S T  E N D I N G S

$8.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

椰汁糕 COCONUT JELLY (3PC)

⾹蕉船 BANANA SPLIT WITH ICE CREAM

芒果布丁 MANGO PUDDING 

巧克⼒新地 CHOCOLATE SUNDAE

S O U P

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

雞茸粟⽶羹 CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP 

粟⽶⾖腐羹 TOFU & SWEET CORN SOUP

西湖⽜⾁羹 BEEF AND VEGETABLE SOUP 

GLUTEN

FREE

MENU


