VEGETARIAN MENU

YUM CHA GOODS

\$8.00	齋餃 STEAMED VEGETARIAN DUMPLINGS (4 PCS.)
\$8.00	齋雲吞 VEGETARIAN WONTONS (4 PCS.)
\$8.00	齋春卷 VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (4 PCS.)
\$8:00	芋頭糕 PAN FRIED TARO CAKE (3PC)
\$8.00	椒鹽豆腐 SALT AND PEPPER TOFU
\$7.60	羅漢齋腸粉 VEGETARIAN RICE ROLLS (ONLY FOR LUN
\$6.00	白腸 PLAIN RICE ROLLS (ONLY FOR LUNCH)
\$10.00	涼拌木耳 WOOD FUNGUS IN VINAIGRETTE DRESSING
\$10.00	涼拌青瓜 CUCUMBER IN VINAIGRETTE DRESSING
\$12.00	蒜蓉四季豆 GARLIC ROUND BEANS
\$12.00	蒜蓉時菜 GARLIC SEASONAL VEGETABLES

SOUP

- \$10.00 酸辣湯 VEGETARIAN HOT & SOUR SOUP
- \$8.00 粟米豆腐羹 TOFU & SWEET CORN SOUP
- \$8.00 蘑菇粟米羹 MUSHROOMS & SWEET CORN SOUP

MAINS

\$24.00	齋麻婆豆腐 VEGETARIAN MA PO TOFU	
\$24.00	甜酸豆腐 SWEET & SOUR TOFU	
\$24.00	紅燒豆腐 BRAISED TOFU WITH SHIITAKE MUSHROOM	
\$28.00	燒汁茄子 VEGETARIAN SAUTEED EGGPLANT WITH CHINESE BROWN SAUCE.	
	ON SIZZLING PLATE	
\$28.00	— 羅漢齋 LOW HONG CHAI	
	(VEGETABLE WITH MIXED FUNGAS AND GLASS NOODLES)	
\$26.00	什菜腰果 MIXED VEGETABLE & MUSHROOM WITH CASHEW 4	
	SERVED WITH A POTATO BASKET •	
\$22.00	蒜蓉時菜STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE WITH GALIC	
\$20.00	菜炒飯 VEGETARIAN AMND EGG FRIED RICE	
\$20.00	菜炒麵 VEGETARIAN CHOW MEIN	
\$20.00	星洲炒米粉 VEGETARIAN SINGAPOREAN RICE NOODLES	• • •
\$28.00	金银蒜茎茄子 STEAMED EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC	

NCH)

SWEETEST ENDINGS



\$8.00 菠蘿包 BAKED CUSTARD BUNS (3 PCS.)
\$8.00 雞尾包 BAKED COCONUT BUNS (3 PCS.)
\$12.00 雪山榴槤包 BAKED DURIAN BUNS (3 PCS.)
\$12.00 榴蓮酥 CRISPY DURAIN PUFFS (3PC)
\$12.00 冰雪榴蓮 DURIAN MOCHI BALLS (3PC)
\$10.00 紅豆煎堆 SESAME BALLS WITH RED BEAN
\$8.00 奶黃包 STEAMED CUSTARD BUNS
\$8.00 豆沙包 STEAMED RED BEAN BUNS
\$8.00 蛋撻 EGG TARTS
\$8.00 葡式蛋撻 PORTUGUESE TARTS

- \$8.00 椰汁糕 COCONUT JELLY (3PC)
- \$9.00 香蕉船 BANANA SPLIT WITH ICE CREAM
- \$8.00 芒果布丁 MANGO PUDDING
- \$8.00
 513.00
 雪糕糯米磁 (抹茶/巧克力)
 - VANILLA ICE CREAM BALLS WITH GREEN
- S14.00 TEA POWDER OR CHOCOLATE POWDE (4PCS) 炸雪糕 DEEP FRIED ICE-CREAM (4PCS)



YUM CHA GOODS

- \$8.00 豉汁排骨 STEAMED PORK SPARERIBS
- \$8.00 鲜竹牛肉丸 BEEF BALLS
- \$8.00 芋頭糕 PAN FRIED TARO CAKE (3PC)
- S7.20 牛肉腸粉 BEEF RICE ROLLS (ONLY FOR LUNCH)
- \$6.00 白腸 PLAIN RICE ROLLS (ONLY FOR LUNCH)
- \$12.00 蒜蓉四季豆 GARLIC ROUND BEANS
- \$12.00 蒜蓉時菜 GARLIC SEASONAL VEGETABLES

SOUP

- \$8.00 雞茸粟米羹 CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP
- \$8.00 粟米豆腐羹 TOFU & SWEET CORN SOUP
- \$8.00 西湖牛肉羹 BEEF AND VEGETABLE SOUP

MAINS

\$28.00	魚塊炒雜菜 STIR FRIED FISH FILLETS WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
\$34.00	蝦球炒西蘭花 STIR FRIED KING PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI
\$36.00	帶子腰果 STIR FRIED SCALLOPS WITH VEGETABLES AND CASHEW
	NUTS
\$30.00	鹽焗手撕雞 SHREDDED CHICKEN IN WU-MA SPICE (COLD DISH &
	BONELESS)
\$30.00	孜然羊肉 STIR FRIED LAMB WITH CUMIN AND CHILLI
\$34.00	鐵板中式牛柳 SAUTEED BEEF WITH SWEET BROWN SAUCE ON
	SIZZLING HOT PLATE
\$28.00	鐵板沙爹牛肉 / 豬肉/ 雞肉STIR FRIED BEEF/ PORK/ CHICKEN WITH
	TAIWANESE SATAY SAUCE
\$32.00	海鮮豆腐煲 MIXED SEAFOOD AND TOFU CASSEROLE
\$24.00	菜芙蓉 VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG
\$22.00	蒜蓉炒时菜 SEASONAL VEGETABLE WITH GARLIC SAUCE
\$28.00	荷塘月色 STIR FRIED CELERY, LOTUS ROOTS, BLACK FUNGUS, GINGKO
	NUTS AND BEANS
\$20.00	雞肉 / 牛肉 / 豬肉炒飯 CHICKEN/BEEF/PORK FRIED RICE

SWEETEST ENDINGS

- \$8.00 椰汁糕 COCONUT JELLY (3PC)
- \$9.00 香蕉船 BANANA SPLIT WITH ICE CREAM
- \$8.00 芒果布丁 MANGO PUDDING
- \$8.00 巧克力新地 CHOCOLATE SUNDAE







